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ANNUAL CAMO LICENSE FEES:  
Athletes $75 
Promoters (includes listing in database, event listings and access to searchable fighter database) $500 
Matchmakers $200 
Seconds/Corners $40 
Inspectors $100 
Referee/Judge $100 
Timekeepers/Inspector $100 

 

AMATEUR MMA EVENT FEES: Minimum Fee            
(7 bouts) 

Per Bout Fee     
(over 7 bouts) 

Maximum Fee 
 

CAMO Event Fee 
 
*Late Bout Fee 

$1000 $150 $1500 (15 bout 
maximum) 
$100 (per fighter) 

 

PRO-AM MMA EVENT FEES: Flat Fee Max. Amateur Bouts 
CAMO Pro-Am Event Fee $500  5 bout maximum 

 

MMA OFFICIALS FEES*:   FEE 
Inspectors:    
   Lead   $200 
   Senior    $125 
   Inspector/Timekeeper 
   Training 
   Early Weigh-In Inspector 

  $100 
$0 
$50 

Officials (Referee/Judge): 
   Senior 

   
$200 

   Standard   $100 
   Training   $0 
Ringside Physician   $350 
   Ringside physicians working solo   $500 

*Mileage Reimbursement: Promoters must reimburse all CAMO officials working the event in the amount per mile (round trip) for 
the distance between the official’s home and the venue. The reimbursement amount will reflect the current travel reimbursement rate 
set forth by the IRS. 
*Parking Reimbursement: Promoters must reimburse parking fees or provide parking credentials for CAMO officials when venue 
access requires paid parking. 

 

EVENT INSURANCE 
REQUIREMENTS: 

  

Medical Coverage $25,000 accidental 
medical expense 

$25,000 accidental death and 
dismemberment 

General Liability $1,000,000 per 
occurrence 

$2,000,000 per event 

 


